GROSS

1st Flight

Club Champion
2nd overall
3rd overall

2nd Flight
1st
2nd
3rd

3rd Flight
1st
2nd
3rd

4th Flight
1st
2nd
3rd

Club Championship 2024

Marie Ballard
Marie Yencho
Marianne Meola

Jackie Nary
Mary Ford
Janet Morrison

Kathy McMachen
Doris McGuire
Cindi DeBrino

Arlene Leibovitch
Laurie Schepisi
Debra DeVries

Marie Ballard

Total Gross
166
170
173

182
183
187

193
194
198

197
204
211

NET

Connie Burmaster
Vickie Bischoff
Terri Martell

Cynthia Fueredi
Carol Felner
Judy Walker

Katherine Kelty
Diane McMachon
Kathy Klingen

Carol Plourde
Claudia Greenleaf
Kay Linville

* Back 9 scorecard playoff

Total Net
151
152
155

151
152
156

155
158
161*

157
159
166



