## **Club Championship 2024**

## Marie Ballard

GROSS			NET	
1st Flight		Total Gross		<b>Total Net</b>
Club Champion	Marie Ballard	166	Connie Burmaster	151
2nd overall	Marie Yencho	170	Vickie Bischoff	152
3rd overall	Marianne Meola	173	Terri Martell	155
2nd Flight				
1st	Jackie Nary	182	Cynthia Fueredi	151
2nd	Mary Ford	183	Carol Felner	152
3rd	Janet Morrison	187	Judy Walker	156
3rd Flight				
1st	Kathy McMachen	193	Katherine Kelty	155
2nd	Doris McGuire	194	Diane McMachon	158
3rd	Cindi DeBrino	198	Kathy Klingen	161*
4th Flight				
1st	Arlene Leibovitch	197	Carol Plourde	157
2nd	Laurie Schepisi	204	Claudia Greenleaf	159
3rd	Debra DeVries	211	Kay Linville	166

<sup>\*</sup> Back 9 scorecard playoff